
Motor Accident Claims Tribunal No,2, Kamrup(M)
79-LL-2024

Compensation amount received from Insu ra nce Comqa nlqg/O pposite Pa rties

SL No
Mac Case No Claimant Opposite party Amount in

INR
262 1973/2018
263 197312018
264 843120t8
265 203L|20LB
266 13412018
267 77512022
268 t0312021
269 39912022
270 rs612022
271 B1s/2016
272 67412019
273 t02512018
274 t026l20LB
275 t757120t9
276 177012022
277 177112022
278 273812016
279 2737120L6
280 904120t8
281 27612019
282 1638/201s
283 t53Ll20L7
284 Ls4l20t7
2Bs 98412017
286 77

PANKAJ NATH

PANKAJ NATH

APARA KHANIKAR

ABINU D MARAK

UJJAYINI DEY

JOGEN BAISHYA

DIMBESWAR KALITA

MUKUL DAIMARY

KAMALAWATI SAHU

JUNU BISWAS

KAUSAR ALI
FULESHWARI DHANOWAR

RAHUL DHANOWAR

BHANITA CHOUDHURY

RINTU DEKA

KAKAU KALITA

NARAYAN DEKA

BASAI\TI SABUKDHARA

JONALI lrlIRA

ANJARUI- ISLAM

MAMPI SARKAR DAS

LALITA GOGOI

DIGANTA'BARMAN

New India
New india
United India
United India
United India
United India
United India
United India
United india
United India
United India
United India
United India
United India
United India
United India
United India
United rlndia
United India
United India
United India
United India
United India
United India
United India

227883
96018

18s3512
2462789
4472274

282762
3386186

674525
L477657
1166460
972034

LBgt407
t77509L
678915

22366
70727

3250
438696

2043096
2400590

6626L9
7604789
2409t77
969501
165072
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